RENEGADE

UEEBEAM WINERY

Renegade Wines - Made in London

Starting in 2016, we moved our production to E17 in 2021. We race grapes from the UK
and Europe to where you're standing and make innovative London wines.

21
21
21

20

20

21

V3.1

16

‘20

20

20

21

21

‘19
20
20

17

Wine on tap
Available in 125ml or 500ml Carafes

Neena Sauvignon Blanc Pfalz, Germany
Shivam (Rose) Cab Sav + Pinot Noir Germany/Spain
Janet (Orange) Malvasia Puglia, Italy
Courtney (Red) Nero Di Troia Puglia, Italy
Sparkling

Crystal Croatina Pet Nat, Rose Lombary, Italy
Jamie Bacchus Pet Nat, White Herefordshire, UK
Bethnal Bubbles Herefordshire, UK

Blanc de Pinot Noir, Dry Hopped with Sabro, Citra, + Mosaic Hops

London Sparkling Blanc De Pinot Noir Suffolk, UK
White

Katie Pinot Grigio Pfalz, Germany

Sara Chardonnay Essex, England

Amy Chardonnay Lombary, Italy

Marc Riesling Pfalz, Germany

Rose/Orange/Skin Contact

Araceli Pinot Grigio Ramato Pfalz, Germany
Red
Alf Castelao Lagos, Portugal
Gary Pinot Noir Lombary, Italy
Susana Pinot Noir Pfalz, Germany
Vern Cabernet Sav/Merlot Albania

6.5/22
6.5/22
724

7/24

7/37
7.5/39
7.5/39

100

6.5/34
8/39
7.5/39
7/34

7.50/38

6.5/30
8/40
8/40

50

@renegadeurbanwinery / @renegade_bethnalgreen
For bookings and events visit our website!



RENEGADE

UEEBEAM WINERY

Urban Wineries of The World
By the bottle

Noita
Noita Winery harvests hand-picked organic grapes from within the EU and
transports them directly from the vine to their winery in Fiskars Village, Finland.

20  Loop Garoo - Pet Nat Pinot Blanc Austria 44
20  Flux Lumen Riesling/Gruner Austria 44
20 Baba Yaga Riesling/Muscat Austria 45
19 Blaufrankisch Blaufrankisch Austria 45

Wine Mechanics
The first urban winery in the Nordic. Grapes grown within Europe and
transported to Gothenburg, Sweden.

20  Skinny Love Riesling Germany 45
20 Common People Barbera Italy 42
20 WM Syrah Syrah France 55

Beer and Pales

London Lager Hackney Brewery London 55
Kapow Pale Hackney Brewery London 55
Keller Pils Lost and Grounded Bristol 55
Running with Scepters Lost and Grounded Bristol 55
Softs
Rhubarb Lemonde Squareroot London 3
Cola Squareroot London 3
Ginger Beer Squareroot London 3

@renegadeurbanwinery / @renegade_bethnalgreen
For bookings and events visit our website!



