

Renegade Wines - Made in London

Starting in 2016, we moved our production to E17 in 2021. We race grapes from the UK and Europe to where you're standing and make innovative London wines.

Wine on tap

<u>Wine on tap</u>						
	Available in 125ml or 500ml Carafes					
'21	Neena	Sauvignon Blanc	Pfalz, Germany	6.5/22		
'21	Shivam (Rose)	Cab Sav + Pinot Noir	Germany/Spain	6.5/22		
'21	Janet (Orange)	Malvasia	Puglia, Italy	7/24		
'20	Courtney (Red)	Nero Di Troia	Puglia, Italy	7/24		
		<u>Sparkling</u>				
'20	Crystal	Croatina Pet Nat, Rose	Lombary, Italy	7/37		
'21	Jamie	Bacchus Pet Nat, White	Herefordshire, UK	7.5/39		
v3.1	Bethnal Bubb	les	Herefordshire, UK	7.5/39		
Blanc de Pinot Noir, Dry Hopped with Sabro, Citra, + Mosaic Hops						
'16	London Sparklir	ng Blanc De Pinot Noir	Suffolk, UK	100		
		<u>White</u>				
'20	Katie	Pinot Grigio	Pfalz, Germany	6.5/34		
'20	Sara	Chardonnay	Essex, England	8/39		
'20	Amy	Chardonnay	Lombary, Italy	7.5/39		
'21	Marc	Riesling	Pfalz, Germany	7/34		
Rose/Orange/Skin Contact						
'21	Araceli	Pinot Grigio Ramato	Pfalz, Germany	7.50/38		
Red						
'19	Alf	Castelao	Lagos, Portugal	6.5/30		
				,		
'20	Gary	Pinot Noir	Lombary, Italy	8/40		

Cabernet Sav/Merlot

'17

Vern

50

Albania



Urban Wineries of The World

By the bottle

<u>Noita</u>

Noita Winery harvests hand-picked organic grapes from within the EU and transports them directly from the vine to their winery in Fiskars Village, Finland.

'20	Loop Garoo - Pet Nat	Pinot Blanc	Austria	44
'20	Flux Lumen	Riesling/Gruner	Austria	44
'20	Baba Yaga	Riesling/Muscat	Austria	45
'19	Blaufrankisch	Blaufrankisch	Austria	45

Wine Mechanics

The first urban winery in the Nordic. Grapes grown within Europe and transported to Gothenburg, Sweden.

'20	Skinny Love	Riesling	Germany	45
'20	Common People	Barbera	ıtaly	42
'20	WM Syrah	Syrah	France	55

Beer and Pales

London Lager	Hackney Brewery	London	5.5
Kapow Pale	Hackney Brewery	London	5.5
Keller Pils	Lost and Grounded	Bristol	5.5
Running with Scepters	Lost and Grounded	Bristol	5.5

Softs

Rhubarb Lemonde	Squareroot	London	3
Cola	Squareroot	London	3
Ginger Beer	Squareroot	London	3